
Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Cseke Norbert 7 0:37:27 0:37:29

2 dr. Korim Éberfi Balázs 6 0:38:16 0:38:21

3 Hanich Tamás 71 0:39:01 0:39:05

4 Berdini Stefano 15 0:39:05 0:39:08

5 Forgács Kornél 22 0:40:45 0:40:49

6 Neukum Ferenc 51 0:47:17 0:47:32

7 Borbás Péter 84 0:48:21 0:48:31

8 Gönczöl Csaba 37 0:48:21 0:48:37

9 DR. Haracsek Zsolt 66 0:48:23 0:48:41

10 Juhász Gábor 36 0:48:42 0:48:58

11 Régi Károly 69 0:50:37 0:50:49

12 Horváth Zsolt 74 0:51:32 0:51:54

13 André dos Santos de Sa 58 0:52:00 0:52:24

14 Kovács Krisztián 76 0:53:09 0:53:26

15 Princz Tamás 82 0:53:25 0:53:43

16 Gulyás Csaba 2 0:56:05 0:56:19

17 Szabó Péter 47 0:58:42 0:58:52

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Binder Tamás 52 0:39:49 0:39:51

2 Szabados Károly 43 0:41:38 0:41:46

3 Czirják Norbert 50 0:42:45 0:43:03

3 Czetz Balázs 49 0:42:56 0:43:03

5 Potó Gyula András 366 0:45:35 0:45:53

6 Gosz László 64 0:47:53 0:48:01

7 Pantana Gianluca 27 0:49:44 0:49:50

8 TeheL Tibor 70 0:50:54 0:51:01

9 Hajdú Zoltán 44 0:51:30 0:51:43

10 Zsédely Lajos 65 0:53:14 0:53:30

11 Zanati Gyula 35 0:53:29 0:53:49

12 Nyerges Zoltán 41 0:58:19 0:58:33

10 km Felnőtt Ffi

10 km Veterán I.



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Szatzker Csaba 33 0:42:09 0:42:12

2 Szalay Zsolt 85 0:42:50 0:42:57

3 Dr. Nagy Károly 29 0:48:33 0:48:43

4 Mraz Adrian 9 0:49:59 0:50:04

5 dr. Korim Tamás 5 0:55:44 0:55:49

6 Balassa Tibor 40 0:56:16 0:56:28

7 Szpissják András 26 1:04:57 1:05:17

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Alfred Pudgar 11 0:44:14 0:44:18

2 Altrichter Sándor 60 0:44:16 0:44:26

3 Johann Stefan 10 0:46:21 0:46:24

4 Técsőy István 38 0:47:49 0:48:06

5 Farkas László 62 0:48:10 0:48:25

6 Pompli Alberto 19 1:03:05 1:03:11

7 Zeppa Francesco 28 1:13:11 1:13:17

8 Cursi Ezio 17 1:17:08 1:17:08

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Benno Linzer 13 0:46:02 0:46:06

2 Wolfgang Konrad 12 0:52:30 0:52:40

3 Molnár László 46 0:54:38 0:54:46

4 Basili Cglaudio 16 1:03:00 1:03:13

5 Miandro Egidio 18 1:05:47 1:06:03

6 Tabajdi József 34 1:28:49 1:29:02

10 km Veterán II.

10 km Veterán III.

10 km Veterán IV.



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Ebelényi Hancz Eszter 67 0:44:15 0:44:20

2 György Kira 56 0:48:55 0:49:03

3 Molnár Adrienn 75 0:49:05 0:49:24

4 Róth Zsófia Nelli 48 0:51:44 0:51:59

5 Zámbó Renáta 80 0:53:22 0:53:37

6 Katona Alexandra 79 0:54:45 0:55:01

7 Angyal Rebeka 57 0:55:10 0:55:18

8 Török Vivien 81 0:55:16 0:55:24

9 Herczig Veronika 4 0:55:47 0:55:56

10 Éliás Viktória 83 0:55:57 0:56:13

11 Cskéné Fusz Réka 8 0:56:14 0:56:28

12 Szomodi Szimonetta 73 0:57:10 0:57:24

13 Góg Boglárka 78 0:58:44 0:59:01

14 Hosszú-Sersztnyev Judit 86 0:59:27 0:59:48

15 Solymosi Bianka 63 1:01:02 1:01:21

16 Régi Borsos Kinga 68 1:01:36 1:01:47

17 Simon Orsolya 53 1:05:49 1:05:57

17 Fenyő Dominika 55 1:05:49 1:05:57

17 Tóth Beatrix 54 1:05:48 1:05:57

20 Szajvolt Adrienn 61 1:13:51 1:13:59

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Csabai Réka 30 0:43:31 0:43:35

2 Kaszanyi Barbara 45 0:48:24 0:48:31

3 Szigetfy Ildikó 72 0:52:32 0:52:32

4 Molnár Bus Katalin 77 0:53:40 0:53:56

5 Szpissjákné B. Rita 25 0:53:52 0:54:13

6 Lengyelné Varga Szilvia 32 1:02:58 1:03:15

7 Császárné Szalai Melinda 31 1:03:08 1:03:25

8 Farkasné Sárközi Éva 39 1:11:27 1:11:49

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Altrichter Sándorné 59 0:49:24 0:49:34

2 Baranyai Lászlóné 23 1:04:31 1:04:52

3 Angeletti Tiziana 21 1:13:40 1:13:45

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

10 km Hobbi I.

10 km Hobbi II.

10 km Hobbi III.

10 km Felnőtt Nő



1 Brandoni Brunella 42 1:12:16 1:12:21



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Kategória Netto Idő Brutto Idő

1 Cseke Norbert 7 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:37:27 0:37:29

2 dr. Korim Éberfi Balázs 6 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:38:16 0:38:21

3 Hanich Tamás 71 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:39:01 0:39:05

4 Berdini Stefano 15 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:39:05 0:39:08

5 Binder Tamás 52 10 km Veterán I. 0:39:49 0:39:51

6 Forgács Kornél 22 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:40:45 0:40:49

7 Szabados Károly 43 10 km Veterán I. 0:41:38 0:41:46

8 Szatzker Csaba 33 10 km Veterán II. 0:42:09 0:42:12

9 Szalay Zsolt 85 10 km Veterán II. 0:42:50 0:42:57

10 Czirják Norbert 50 10 km Veterán I. 0:42:45 0:43:03

11 Czetz Balázs 49 10 km Veterán I. 0:42:56 0:43:03

12 Csabai Réka 30 10 km Hobbi I. 0:43:31 0:43:35

13 Alfred Pudgar 11 10 km Veterán III. 0:44:14 0:44:18

14 Edelényi Hancz Eszter 67 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:44:15 0:44:20

15 Altrichter Sándor 60 10 km Veterán III. 0:44:16 0:44:26

16 Potó Gyula András 366 10 km Veterán I. 0:45:35 0:45:53

17 Benno Linzer 13 10 km Veterán IV. 0:46:02 0:46:06

18 Johann Stefan 10 10 km Veterán III. 0:46:21 0:46:24

19 Neukum Ferenc 51 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:47:17 0:47:32

20 Gosz László 64 10 km Veterán I. 0:47:53 0:48:01

21 Técsőy István 38 10 km Veterán III. 0:47:49 0:48:06

22 Farkas László 62 10 km Veterán III. 0:48:10 0:48:25

23 Kaszanyi Barbara 45 10 km Hobbi I. 0:48:24 0:48:31

24 Borbás Péter 84 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:48:21 0:48:31

25 Gönczöl Csaba 37 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:48:21 0:48:37

26 DR. Haracsek Zsolt 66 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:48:23 0:48:41

27 Dr. Nagy Károly 29 10 km Veterán II. 0:48:33 0:48:43

28 Juhász Gábor 36 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:48:42 0:48:58

29 György Kira 56 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:48:55 0:49:03

30 Molnár Adrienn 75 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:49:05 0:49:24

31 Altrichter Sándorné 59 10 km Hobbi II. 0:49:24 0:49:34

32 Pantana Gianluca 27 10 km Veterán I. 0:49:44 0:49:50

33 Mraz Adrian 9 10 km Veterán II. 0:49:59 0:50:04

34 Régi Károly 69 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:50:37 0:50:49

35 Teher Tibor 70 10 km Veterán I. 0:50:54 0:51:01

36 Hajdú Zoltán 44 10 km Veterán I. 0:51:30 0:51:43

37 Horváth Zsolt 74 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:51:32 0:51:54

38 Róth Zsófia Nelli 48 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:51:44 0:51:59

39 André dos Santos de Sa 58 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:52:00 0:52:24

40 Sziget Ildikó 72 10 km Hobbi I. 0:52:32 0:52:32

41 Wolfgang Konrad 12 10 km Veterán IV. 0:52:30 0:52:40

42 Kovács Krisztián 76 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:53:09 0:53:26

43 Zsédely Lajos 65 10 km Veterán I. 0:53:14 0:53:30

10 km Abszolút



44 Zámbó Renáta 80 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:53:22 0:53:37

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Kategória Netto Idő Brutto Idő

45 Princz Tamás 82 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:53:25 0:53:43

46 Zanati Gyula 35 10 km Veterán I. 0:53:29 0:53:49

47 Molnár Bus Katalin 77 10 km Hobbi I. 0:53:40 0:53:56

48 Szpissjákné B. Rita 25 10 km Hobbi I. 0:53:52 0:54:13

49 Molnár László 46 10 km Veterán IV. 0:54:38 0:54:46

50 Katona Alexandra 79 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:54:45 0:55:01

51 Angyal Rebeka 57 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:55:10 0:55:18

52 Török Vivien 81 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:55:16 0:55:24

53 dr. Korim Tamás 5 10 km Veterán II. 0:55:44 0:55:49

54 Herczig Veronika 4 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:55:47 0:55:56

55 Éliás Viktória 83 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:55:57 0:56:13

56 Gulyás Csaba 2 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:56:05 0:56:19

57 Balassa Tibor 40 10 km Veterán II. 0:56:16 0:56:28

58 Cskéné Fusz Réka 8 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:56:14 0:56:28

59 Szomodi Szimonetta 73 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:57:10 0:57:24

60 Nyerges Zoltán 41 10 km Veterán I. 0:58:19 0:58:33

61 Szabó Péter 47 10 km Felnőtt Ffi 0:58:42 0:58:52

62 Góg Boglárka 78 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:58:44 0:59:01

63 Hosszú-Sersztnyev Judit 86 10 km Felnőtt Nő 0:59:27 0:59:48

64 Solymosi Bianka 63 10 km Felnőtt Nő 1:01:02 1:01:21

65 Régi Borsos Kinga 68 10 km Felnőtt Nő 1:01:36 1:01:47

66 Pompli Alberto 19 10 km Veterán III. 1:03:05 1:03:11

67 Basili Cglaudio 16 10 km Veterán IV. 1:03:00 1:03:13

68 Lengyelné Varga Szilvia 32 10 km Hobbi I. 1:02:58 1:03:15

69 Császárné Szalai Melinda 31 10 km Hobbi I. 1:03:08 1:03:25

70 Baranyai Lászlóné 23 10 km Hobbi II. 1:04:31 1:04:52

71 Szpissják András 26 10 km Veterán II. 1:04:57 1:05:17

72 Tóth Beatrix 54 10 km Felnőtt Nő 1:05:48 1:05:57

73 Simon Orsolya 53 10 km Felnőtt Nő 1:05:49 1:05:57

74 Fenyő Dominika 55 10 km Felnőtt Nő 1:05:49 1:05:57

75 Miandro Egidio 18 10 km Veterán IV. 1:05:47 1:06:03

76 Farkasné Sárközi Éva 39 10 km Hobbi I. 1:11:27 1:11:49

77 Brandoni Brunella 42 10 km Hobbi III. 1:12:16 1:12:21

78 Zeppa Francesco 28 10 km Veterán III. 1:13:11 1:13:17

79 Angeletti Tiziana 21 10 km Hobbi II. 1:13:40 1:13:45

80 Szajvolt Adrienn 61 10 km Felnőtt Nő 1:13:51 1:13:59

81 Cursi Ezio 17 10 km Veterán III. 1:17:08 1:17:08

82 Tabajdi József 34 10 km Veterán IV. 1:28:49 1:29:02

10 km Abszolút



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Benard Talam 362 1:07:58 1:08:00

2 Kovács Tamás 387 1:09:40 1:09:42

3 Kedves Roland 382 1:12:19 1:12:21

4 Kis Áron 367 1:13:53 1:13:55

5 Búcsú Dénes 424 1:20:38 1:20:40

6 Nagy Attila 380 1:21:01 1:21:05

7 Barna Tamás 341 1:22:33 1:22:37

8 Altrichter Márk 399 1:24:53 1:24:57

9 Balogh Ádám 377 1:26:42 1:26:47

10 Szabó Miklós 404 1:27:11 1:27:21

11 Borbély István 423 1:33:11 1:33:36

12 Makai Péter 417 1:35:17 1:35:24

13 Simon Róbert 339 1:36:27 1:36:49

14 ifj. Polonyi Gábor 331 1:37:57 1:38:04

15 Novotnik Barna 410 1:39:27 1:39:46

16 Albert Tamás 426 1:44:24 1:44:31

17 Ebelényi Márton 403 1:44:25 1:44:32

18 Jencski Tamás 398 1:44:51 1:45:05

19 Radi Ioan 317 1:47:59 1:48:07

20 Kiss Adrián Marcell 415 1:50:02 1:50:09

21 Dr. Nagy Péter 342 1:50:22 1:50:41

22 Pinkova Mihály 314 1:52:26 1:52:34

23 Németh Miklós 389 1:53:19 1:53:26

24 Schalda János 312 1:53:32 1:53:55

25 Winter Kornél 345 1:54:55 1:55:09

26 Murányi Lajos 353 1:56:24 1:56:44

27 Hosszú László 87 1:57:37 1:57:58

28 Perger Patrik 354 2:01:20 2:01:37

29 Dr Kiss Balázs 427 2:05:46 2:06:09

30 Nagy Róbert 394 2:07:03 2:07:13

31 Rédli Attila 385 2:07:37 2:07:56

32 Dőry Ádám 393 2:07:55 2:08:05

33 Kása Szabolcs 309 2:10:20 2:10:29

Fm. Felnőtt Ffi



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Codrea Gheorghe 318 1:24:33 1:24:36

2 Szirbek Zsolt 392 1:25:46 1:25:50

3 Gombos Róbert 396 1:27:37 1:27:43

4 Tarr Péter 376 1:28:24 1:28:29

5 Topescu Chistian 319 1:29:59 1:30:02

6 Resz András 357 1:33:02 1:33:02

7 Muróczki János 384 1:33:50 1:33:56

8 Solymosi Balázs 414 1:34:08 1:34:27

9 Kiss György 386 1:34:54 1:34:57

10 Sashalmi Tihamér 313 1:38:31 1:38:40

11 Zöld István 407 1:39:58 1:40:09

12 Sövegjártó Etele 400 1:41:36 1:41:39

13 Varga Gyula 310 1:44:53 1:45:13

14 Nagy Tibor 419 1:45:55 1:46:04

15 Dékány Ferenc 326 1:47:37 1:47:52

16 Somogyi Attila 391 1:50:50 1:50:54

17 Dorica István 420 1:53:51 1:54:03

18 Szél Balázs 311 1:56:23 1:56:40

19 Kovács Arnold 418 1:58:19 1:58:27

20 Molnár István 337 1:58:48 1:59:03

21 Szabó Roland 364 2:00:19 2:00:40

22 Forintos József 348 2:00:44 2:00:50

23 Rózsahegyi Péter 375 2:06:54 2:07:12

24 Dely Zsolt 372 2:07:37 2:07:56

25 Jakab Ferenc 352 2:09:48 2:09:58

26 Rábaközi Roland 315 2:21:08 2:21:22

Fm. Veterán I.



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Pénzváltó István 395 1:27:52 1:27:56

2 Kékesi Mihály 340 1:31:54 1:31:57

3 Dezső Sándor 365 1:36:37 1:37:00

4 Gombár Csaba 388 1:42:24 1:42:33

5 Csepely László 408 1:45:22 1:45:34

6 Wimmer László 334 1:45:58 1:46:01

7 Nagy György 355 1:50:34 1:50:47

8 Szücs József 351 1:51:43 1:51:56

9 Lattenstein János 350 1:51:44 1:51:56

10 Nagy Zs Albert 406 1:53:52         1:54.08

11 Bata Balázs 356 2:02:18 2:02:29

12 Uszkai István 378 2:08:09 2:08:24

13 Gavallér József 371 2:09:41 2:09:53

14 Radnai István 379 2:10:02 2:10:22

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Paternesi Meloni 320 1:30:40 1:30:43

2 Molnár József 333 1:41:05 1:41:11

3 László Zoltán 383 1:42:10 1:42:13

4 Tánczos László 349 1:45:29 1:45:33

5 Gábris József 330 2:22:45 2:23:06

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Niedermayer Attila 359 1:55:13 1:55:27

2 id. Polonyi Gábor 332 2:01:47 2:01:59

3 Molnár Mihály 344 2:04:05 2:04:21

4 Kapitány László 402 2:28:45 2:28:58

5 Martos Péter 329 2:32:06 2:32:24

6 Bozó Pál 416 2:36:11 2:36:25

Fm. Veterán II.

Fm. Veterán III.



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Koech Rebby Cherono 363 1:24:25 1:24:27

2 Hellen Jepkosgei 360 1:26:44 1:26:46

3 Szabó Klaudia 302 1:34:09 1:34:18

4 Lennert Olga 308 1:44:40 1:44:48

5 Petres- Szücs Tünde 325 1:50:15 1:50:34

6 Viczina Beáta 305 1:50:38 1:50:53

7 Oláh Erzsébet 390 1:53:37 1:53:41

8 Balogh Andrea 397 1:54:51 1:54:56

9 Németh Viktoria 304 1:56:06 1:56:28

10 Korim Éberfi Zsuzsanna 303 2:00:44 2:00:50

11 Szabó Szandra 421 2:07:24 2:07:33

12 Kása Csibri Lívia 307 2:10:20 2:10:29

13 Kiss Rita 335 2:13:25 2:13:40

14 Berenyi-Horváth Adrienn 409 2:16:07 2:16:28

15 Varga Klára Melinda 306 2:28:17 2:28:17

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Szunyog Erika 374 1:36:18 1:36:23

2 Ónadi Zsuzsanna 327 1:42:14 1:42:18

3 Stumfold Mária 373 1:54:38 1:54:54

4 Szőkéné Ursinyi Beatrix 336 2:09:53 2:09:57

5 Varga Csilla 405 2:11:10 2:11:20

6 Dezsőné Rácz Hilda 381 2:15:22 2:15:30

7 Németh Annamária 422 2:19:16 2:19:25

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Eiserle Judit 328 1:35:31 1:35:33

2 Kulischné Hegedűs Etelka 347 1:52:16 1:52:27

3 Bakos Judit 368 1:56:08 1:56:21

4 Kovács Lászlóné 346 1:59:07 1:59:21

5 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet 369 2:15:58 2:16:09

Fm. Hobbi I.

Fm. Hobbi II.

Fm. Felnőtt nő



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Idő Brutto Idő

1 Szerletics Imréné 358 1:56:20 1:56:27

2 Hubai Erzsébet 343 2:04:28 2:04:39

3 Tóthi Margó 401 2:28:45 2:28:58

Fm. Hobbi III.



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Kategória Netto Idő Brutto Idő

1 Benard Talam 362 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:07:58 1:08:00

2 Kovács Tamás 387 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:09:40 1:09:42

3 Kedves Roland 382 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:12:19 1:12:21

4 Kis Áron 367 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:13:53 1:13:55

5 Búcsú Dénes 424 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:20:38 1:20:40

6 Nagy Attila 380 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:21:01 1:21:05

7 Barna Tamás 341 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:22:33 1:22:37

8 Koech Rebby Cherono 363 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:24:25 1:24:27

9 Codrea Gheorghe 318 Fm. Veterán I. 1:24:33 1:24:36

10 Altrichter Márk 399 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:24:53 1:24:57

11 Szirbek Zsolt 392 Fm. Veterán I. 1:25:46 1:25:50

12 Hellen Jepkosgei 360 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:26:44 1:26:46

13 Balogh Ádám 377 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:26:42 1:26:47

14 Szabó Miklós 404 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:27:11 1:27:21

15 Gombos Róbert 396 Fm. Veterán I. 1:27:37 1:27:43

16 Pénzváltó István 395 Fm. Veterán II. 1:27:52 1:27:56

17 Tarr Péter 376 Fm. Veterán I. 1:28:24 1:28:29

18 Topescu Chistian 319 Fm. Veterán I. 1:29:59 1:30:02

19 Paternesi Meloni 320 Fm. Veterán III. 1:30:40 1:30:43

20 Kékesi Mihály 340 Fm. Veterán II. 1:31:54 1:31:57

21 Resz András 357 Fm. Veterán I. 1:33:02 1:33:02

22 Borbély István 423 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:33:11 1:33:36

23 Muróczki János 384 Fm. Veterán I. 1:33:50 1:33:56

24 Szabó Klaudia 302 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:34:09 1:34:18

25 Solymosi Balázs 414 Fm. Veterán I. 1:34:08 1:34:27

26 Kiss György 386 Fm. Veterán I. 1:34:54 1:34:57

27 Makai Péter 417 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:35:17 1:35:24

28 Eiserle Judit 328 Fm. Hobbi II. 1:35:31 1:35:33

29 Szunyog Erika 374 Fm. Hobbi I. 1:36:18 1:36:23

30 Simon Róbert 339 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:36:27 1:36:49

31 Dezső Sándor 365 Fm. Veterán II. 1:36:37 1:37:00

32 ifj. Polonyi Gábor 331 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:37:57 1:38:04

33 Sashalmi Tihamér 313 Fm. Veterán I. 1:38:31 1:38:40

34 Novotnik Barna 410 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:39:27 1:39:46

35 Zöld István 407 Fm. Veterán I. 1:39:58 1:40:09

36 Molnár József 333 Fm. Veterán III. 1:41:05 1:41:11

37 Sövegjártó Etele 400 Fm. Veterán I. 1:41:36 1:41:39

38 László Zoltán 383 Fm.Veterán III. 1:42:10 1:42:13

39 Ónadi Zsuzsanna 327 Fm. Hobbi I. 1:42:14 1:42:18

40 Gombár Csaba 388 Fm. Veterán II. 1:42:24 1:42:33

41 Albert Tamás 426 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:44:24 1:44:31

42 Ebelényi Márton 403 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:44:25 1:44:32

Félmaraton Abszolút



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Kategória Netto Idő Brutto Idő

43 Lennert Olga 308 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:44:40 1:44:48

44 Jencski Tamás 398 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:44:51 1:45:05

45 Varga Gyula 310 Fm. Veterán I. 1:44:53 1:45:13

46 Tánczos László 349 Fm. Veterán III. 1:45:29 1:45:33

47 Csepely László 408 Fm. Veterán II. 1:45:22 1:45:34

48 Wimmer László 334 Fm. Veterán II. 1:45:58 1:46:01

49 Nagy Tibor 419 Fm. Veterán I. 1:45:55 1:46:04

50 Dékány Ferenc 326 Fm. Veterán I. 1:47:37 1:47:52

51 Radi Ioan 317 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:47:59 1:48:07

52 Kiss Adrián Marcell 415 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:50:02 1:50:09

53 Petres- Szücs Tünde 325 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:50:15 1:50:34

54 Dr. Nagy Péter 342 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:50:22 1:50:41

55 Nagy György 355 Fm. Veterán II. 1:50:34 1:50:47

56 Viczina Beáta 305 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:50:38 1:50:53

57 Somogyi Attila 391 Fm. Veterán I. 1:50:50 1:50:54

58 Szücs József 351 Fm. Veterán II. 1:51:43 1:51:56

59 Lattenstein János 350 Fm. Veterán II. 1:51:44 1:51:56

60 Kulischné Hegedűs Etelka 347 Fm. Hobbi II. 1:52:16 1:52:27

61 Pinkova Mihály 314 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:52:26 1:52:34

62 Németh Miklós 389 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:53:19 1:53:26

63 Oláh Erzsébet 390 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:53:37 1:53:41

64 Schalda János 312 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:53:32 1:53:55

65 Dorica István 420 Fm. Veterán I. 1:53:51 1:54:03

66 Nagy Zs Albert 406 Fm. Veterán II. 1:53:52 1:54:08

67 Stumfold Mária 373 Fm. Hobbi I. 1:54:38 1:54:54

68 Balogh Andrea 397 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:54:51 1:54:56

69 Winter Kornél 345 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:54:55 1:55:09

70 Niedermayer Attila 359 Fm. Veterán IV. 1:55:13 1:55:27

71 Bakos Judit 368 Fm. Hobbi II. 1:56:08 1:56:21

72 Szerletics Imréné 358 Fm. Hobbi III. 1:56:20 1:56:27

73 Németh Viktoria 304 Fm. Felnőtt nő 1:56:06 1:56:28

74 Szél Balázs 311 Fm. Veterán I. 1:56:23 1:56:40

75 Murányi Lajos 353 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:56:24 1:56:44

76 Hosszú László 87 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 1:57:37 1:57:58

77 Kovács Arnold 418 Fm. Veterán I. 1:58:19 1:58:27

78 Molnár István 337 Fm. Veterán I. 1:58:48 1:59:03

79 Kovács Lászlóné 346 Fm. Hobbi II. 1:59:07 1:59:21

80 Szabó Roland 364 Fm. Veterán I. 2:00:19 2:00:40

81 Korim Éberfi Zsuzsanna 303 Fm. Felnőtt nő 2:00:44 2:00:50

82 Forintos József 348 Fm. Veterán I. 2:00:44 2:00:50

83 Perger Patrik 354 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 2:01:20 2:01:37

84 id. Polonyi Gábor 332 Fm. Veterán IV. 2:01:47 2:01:59

85 Bata Balázs 356 Fm. Veterán II. 2:02:18 2:02:29
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86 Molnár Mihály 344 Fm. Veterán IV. 2:04:05 2:04:21

87 Hubai Erzsébet 343 Fm. Hobbi III. 2:04:28 2:04:39

88 Dr Kiss Balázs 427 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 2:05:46 2:06:09

89 Rózsahegyi Péter 375 Fm. Veterán I. 2:06:54 2:07:12

90 Nagy Róbert 394 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 2:07:03 2:07:13

91 Szabó Szandra 421 Fm. Felnőtt nő 2:07:24 2:07:33

92 Rédl Attila 385 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 2:07:37 2:07:56

93 Dely Zsolt 372 Fm. Veterán I. 2:07:37 2:07:56

94 Dőry Ádám 393 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 2:07:55 2:08:05

95 Uszkai István 378 Fm. Veterán II. 2:08:09 2:08:24

96 Gavallér József 371 Fm. Veterán II. 2:09:41 2:09:53

97 Szőkéné Ursinyi Beatrix 336 Fm. Hobbi I. 2:09:53 2:09:57

98 Jakab Ferenc 352 Fm. Veterán I. 2:09:48 2:09:58

99 Radnai István 379 Fm. Veterán II. 2:10:02 2:10:22

100 Kása Csibri Lívia 307 Fm. Felnőtt nő 2:10:20 2:10:29

101 Kása Szabolcs 309 Fm. Felnőtt Ffi 2:10:20 2:10:29

102 Varga Csilla 405 Fm. Hobbi I. 2:11:10 2:11:20

103 Kiss Rita 335 Fm. Felnőtt nő 2:13:25 2:13:40

104 Dezsőné Rácz Hilda 381 Fm. Hobbi I. 2:15:22 2:15:30

105 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet 369 Fm. Hobbi II. 2:15:58 2:16:09

106 Berenyi-Horváth Adrienn 409 Fm. Felnőtt nő 2:16:07 2:16:28

107 Németh Annamária 422 Fm. Hobbi I. 2:19:16 2:19:25

108 Rábaközi Roland 315 Fm. Veterán I. 2:21:08 2:21:22

109 Gábris József 330 Fm. Veterán III. 2:22:45 2:23:06

110 Varga Klára Melinda 306 Fm. Felnőtt nő 2:28:17 2:28:17

111 Kapitány László 402 Fm. Veterán IV. 2:28:45 2:28:58

112 Tóthi Margó 401 Fm. Hobbi III. 2:28:45 2:28:58

113 Martos Péter 329 Fm. Veterán IV. 2:32:06 2:32:24

114 Bozó Pál 416 Fm. Veterán IV. 2:36:11 2:36:25
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